

Thank you for your support of the Beaver Dam Area Orchestra. When we meet, the Board of Directors always reflects on how lucky we are to have such a wonderful community orchestra in Beaver Dam. Of course, we know it isn't really luck. We know that it is your generous support of the musical talents of your friends and neighbors that makes the BDAO possible.

Sponsors \$1,000+

1st Chair: \$500 & Above
Maestro: \$300 - \$499
Conductor: \$200 - \$299
Soloist: \$150 - \$199
Concertmaster: \$100 - \$149
Section Leader: \$50 - \$99

Memorial/Honorarium: Amount Determined by Donor

Any donation, at a level listed above or any other amount, is greatly appreciated. Please make checks payable to Beaver Dam Area Orchestra.

Please cut out and complete the below portion, and return it to:

Beaver Dam Area Orchestra PO BOX 431 Beaver Dam, WI 53916-431

Thank you,

The BDAO Board of Directors

Your name and address:	
Donation amount:	
How you would like us to credit your donation in our programs and online: (leave blank for anonymous, and include Memorial or Honorarium information if applicable)	
Please provide your email address:	